
Nursery Term Dates 
 

2020 
 

Term Nursery Opens Monday 6th January 2020 

 Nursery Closes Friday 3rd April 2020 

Term Nursery Opens Monday 20th April 2020  

Bank Holiday Nursery Closed Friday 8th May 2020 

Bank Holiday Nursery Closed Monday 25th May 2020 

 Nursery Closes Friday 17th July 2020 

Summer Club 
 

Nursery Opens Monday 20th July 2020 

 Nursery Closes Friday 31st July 2020 

Term Nursery Opens Tuesday 1st September 2020 

Inset Day Nursery Closed Monday 26th October 2020 

 Nursery Closes Friday 18th December 2020 

Dates for 2021 are yet to be confirmed 


